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CLASS I-11l
MONTH DATE & DAY THEME CLASS
APRIL 15.4.23 ( Saturday ) Welcome Assembly Literary Club
20.4. 23 (Thursday) | Our School : Our Pride - A
21.4.23 (Friday) Importance of Good Health & Eating Habits l-B
27.4.23 (Thursday) | |Love Myself I-A
28.4.23 (Friday) Books are our Friends II-B
MAY 4.5.23 (Thursday) Help everyone I-A
5.5.23 (Friday) My Favorite Toys I-B
JuLy 13.7.23 (Thursday) Know your City " -A
14.7.23 (Friday) Mother Nature -8B
20.7.23 (Thursday) A person is known by the company he keeps In-A
21.7.23 (Friday) Respect for Rules II-B
27.7.23 (Thursday) Games I-A
28.7.23 (Friday) Hard work I-B
AUGUST 3.8.23 (Thursday) Good Study Habits - A
4.8.23 (Friday) Freedom fighters -8
10.8.23 (Thursday) Cleanliness is next to Godliness In-A
11.8.23 (Friday) The Magical World of Animals, Birds & Insects II-B
24.8.23 (Thursday) Kindness I-A
25.8.23 (Friday) The joy of Reading I-B
September Short Assembly
October 12.10.23 (Thursday)| Popular Fairy tale Characters In-A
13.10.23 (Friday) Dances of India -8
19.10.23 (Thursday)| Save food In-A
20.10.23 (Friday) Be thankful II-B
26.10.23 (Thursday)| Festivals I-A
27.10.23 (Friday) Funny Poems and Slogans I-B
NOVEMBER | 2.11.23 (Thursday) Know Thy State - A
3.11.23 (Friday) Panchatantra stories -8
23.11.23 (Thursday)| Role of News paper In-A
24.11.23 (Friday) Role of Helpers II-B
30.11.23 (Thursday)| Respect Your Elders I-A/B
Dec/January Short Assembly
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CLASS IV-XII
MONTH DATE & DAY THEME CLASS
APRIL 15.4.23 ( Saturday) | Welcome Assembly Literary Cluh
18.4. 23 (Tuesday) | Heritage makes us unique (World heritage day) Quest club
19.4.23 (Wednesday) | A Tribute to Mahatma Hansraj (Mahatma Hans Raj Day) |Arya Yuva
Samaj
25.4.23 (Tuesday)| Gratitude IX-A
26.4.23 (Wednesday) | Books and Authors IX-B
MAY 2.5.23 (Tuesday) |Hard Work always Pay Legal
(International Labour Day) Literacy Club
3.5.23 (Wednesday) | Self discipline is the Best discipline VII- A
9.5.23 (Tuesday) | Laughter is the best medicine VIl - B
10.5.23 (Wednesday) | Motherhood: Always Heart to Heart (Mother's day celebration ) | Taruni Club
24.5.23 (Wednesday) | How to make Most of the summer vacation VIl - C
JULY 11.7.23 (Tuesday) | Happy World population day X-A
12.7.23 (Wednesday)| Awareness about Nomophobia (Fear of being without a Mobile Phone)| X - B
18.7.23 (Tuesday)| Better safe than Sorry X-C
25.7.23 (Tuesday)| Van mahotsav - No trees: No life Eco Club
26.7.23 (Wednesday) | Say no to Bullying VIl- A
AUGUST 1.8.23 (Tuesday) | Importance of hobbies in life VII- B
2.8.23 (Wednesday) | Nation first, Always first Vil-C
8.8.23 (Tuesday) | Happy friendship day XI-A
9.8.23 (Wednesday) | Youth is the hope of our future Xl - B
22.8.23 (Tuesday)| Well Known Start — Ups of India Xl -C
23.8.23 (Wednesday) | Living healthy is our choice Health &
Wellness Club
29.8.23 (Tuesday) [Tomorrow never comes VI-A
30.8.23 (Wednesday) | Cleanliness is next to Godliness VI-B
SEPTEMBER Short Assembly
OCTOBER | 3.10.23 (Tuesday) | Gandhi ek Yatra (i 4°
10.10.23 (Tuesday) | Cyber Safety XIFA
11.10.23 (Wednesday) | International day of girl child Taruni Club
17.10.23 (Tuesday) | World food day : Say no to Food wastage XI11-B
18.10.23 (Wednesday) | Chase dreams not people Xl - C
31.10.23 (Tuesday) | The Seven Wonders of the World V-A
NOVEMBER | 7.11.23 (Tuesday) | Believe in yourself V-B
8.11.23 (Wednesday)| Festivals IV-A
21.11.23 (Tuesday) | Well done is better than Well said IV-B
22.11.23(Wednesday) | Mindfulness VI - A
28.11.23 (Tuesday) National constitution day VIIl - B
29.11.23 (Wednesday)| Faith can move Mountains VIII - C
Qec./ Jan Short Assembly /
7
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